TYPE
062416
®
SL-20-MD-LEDM7/11/15 Cut Sheet
Acid
Rust
-BAR/CAR
Acid

LED WELL LIGHTS
SL-20-MD LEDM7/-11/-15 SERIES
ORDERING INFORMATION 7w MODULE
 CATALOG NUMBER  OPTICS PACKAGE  LENS HOLDER / GRATE MATERIAL  LIGHT SOURCE  SHIP WEIGHT
SL-20-MDLLEDM7WF 160˚ WIDE FLOOD (NO OPTICS) COMPOSITE LENS HOLDER 7w LED Module 4.0 lbs.
SL-20-MDLLEDM715 15° SPOT OPTICS COMPOSITE LENS HOLDER 7w LED Module 4.0 lbs
SL-20-MDLLEDM740 40° FLOOD OPTICS COMPOSITE LENS HOLDER 7w LED Module 4.0 lbs
SL-20-MDLLEDM760 60° FLOOD OPTICS 40° FLOOD OPTICS 7w LED Module 4.0 lbs
SL-20-MDLLEDM7WF-BLT 160˚ WIDE FLOOD (NO OPTICS) ALUMINUM LENS HOLDER, BLACK TEXTURE 7w LED Module 4.0 lbs
SL-20-MDLLEDM715-BLT 15° SPOT OPTICS ALUMINUM LENS HOLDER, BLACK TEXTURE 7w LED Module 4.0 lbs
SL-20-MDLLEDM740-BLT 40° FLOOD OPTICS ALUMINUM LENS HOLDER, BLACK TEXTURE 7w LED Module 4.0l bs
SL-20-MDLLEDM760-BLT 60° FLOOD OPTICS ALUMINUM LENS HOLDER, BLACK TEXTURE 7w LED Module 4.0 lbs
SL-20-MDLLEDM7WF-BRS 160˚ WIDE FLOOD (NO OPTICS) BRASS LENS HOLDER 7w LED Module 5.0 lbs
SL-20-MDLLEDM715-BRS 15° SPOT OPTICS BRASS LENS HOLDER 7w LED Module 5.0 lbs
SL-20-MDLLEDM740-BRS 40° FLOOD OPTICS BRASS LENS HOLDER 7w LED Module 5.0 lbs
SL-20-MDLLEDM760-BRS 60° FLOOD OPTICS BRASS LENS HOLDER 7w LED Module 5.0 lbs
SL-20-MDGLEDM7WF 160˚ WIDE FLOOD (NO OPTICS) COMPOSITE GRATE 7w LED Module 4.0 lbs
SL-20-MDGLEDM715 15° SPOT OPTICS COMPOSITE GRATE 7w LED Module 4.0 lbs
SL-20-MDLLEDM740 40° FLOOD OPTICS COMPOSITE GRATE 7w LED Module 4.0 lbs
SL-20-MDLLEDM760 60° FLOOD OPTICS COMPOSITE GRATE 7w LED Module 4.0 lbs
SL-20-MDGLEDM7WF-BLT 160˚ WIDE FLOOD (NO OPTICS) ALUMINUM GRATE, BLACK TEXTURE 7w LED Module 4.0 lbs
SL-20-MDGLEDM715-BLT 15° SPOT OPTICS ALUMINUM GRATE, BLACK TEXTURE 7w LED Module 4.0 lbs
SL-20-MDGLEDM740-BLT 40° FLOOD OPTICS ALUMINUM GRATE, BLACK TEXTURE 7w LED Module 4.0 lbs
SL-20-MDGLEDM760-BLT 60° FLOOD OPTICS ALUMINUM GRATE, BLACK TEXTURE 7w LED Module 4.0 lbs
SL-20-MDGLEDM7WF-BRS 160˚ WIDE FLOOD (NO OPTICS) BRASS GRATE 7w LED Module 5.0 lbs
SL-20-MDGLEDM715-BRS 15° SPOT OPTICS BRASS GRATE 7w LED Module 5.0 lbs
SL-20-MDGLEDM740-BRS 40° FLOOD OPTICS BRASS GRATE 7w LED Module 5.0 lbs
SL-20-MDGLEDM760-BRS 60° FLOOD OPTICS BRASS GRATE 7w LED Module 5.0 lbs
120v Input: Add "120" to end of part number, prior to color code. For example, SL-20-MDLLEDM715-120-BLT
LIGHT DISTRIBUTIONS AND PHOTOMETRICS
Beam
Width foot
(m)

LED WELL LIGHTS
SL-20-MD LEDM7/-11/-15 SERIES
ORDERING INFORMATION 11w MODULE
 CATALOG NUMBER  OPTICS PACKAGE  LENS HOLDER / GRATE MATERIAL  LIGHT SOURCE  SHIP WEIGHT
SL-20-MDLLEDM11WF 160˚ WIDE FLOOD (NO OPTICS) COMPOSITE LENS HOLDER 11w LED Module 4.0 lbs.
SL-20-MDLLEDM1115 15° SPOT OPTICS COMPOSITE LENS HOLDER 11w LED Module 4.0 lbs
SL-20-MDLLEDM1140 40° FLOOD OPTICS COMPOSITE LENS HOLDER 11w LED Module 4.0 lbs
SL-20-MDLLEDM1160 60° FLOOD OPTICS 40° FLOOD OPTICS 11w LED Module 4.0 lbs
SL-20-MDLLEDM11WF-BLT 160˚ WIDE FLOOD (NO OPTICS) ALUMINUM LENS HOLDER, BLACK TEXTURE 11w LED Module 4.0 lbs
SL-20-MDLLEDM1115-BLT 15° SPOT OPTICS ALUMINUM LENS HOLDER, BLACK TEXTURE 11w LED Module 4.0 lbs
SL-20-MDLLEDM1140-BLT 40° FLOOD OPTICS ALUMINUM LENS HOLDER, BLACK TEXTURE 11w LED Module 4.0l bs
SL-20-MDLLEDM1160-BLT 60° FLOOD OPTICS ALUMINUM LENS HOLDER, BLACK TEXTURE 11w LED Module 4.0 lbs
SL-20-MDLLEDM11WF-BRS 160˚ WIDE FLOOD (NO OPTICS) BRASS LENS HOLDER 11w LED Module 5.0 lbs
SL-20-MDLLEDM1115-BRS 15° SPOT OPTICS BRASS LENS HOLDER 11w LED Module 5.0 lbs
SL-20-MDLLEDM1140-BRS 40° FLOOD OPTICS BRASS LENS HOLDER 11w LED Module 5.0 lbs
SL-20-MDLLEDM1160-BRS 60° FLOOD OPTICS BRASS LENS HOLDER 11w LED Module 5.0 lbs
SL-20-MDGLEDM11WF 160˚ WIDE FLOOD (NO OPTICS) COMPOSITE GRATE 11w LED Module 4.0 lbs
SL-20-MDGLEDM1115 15° SPOT OPTICS COMPOSITE GRATE 11w LED Module 4.0 lbs
SL-20-MDLLEDM1140 40° FLOOD OPTICS COMPOSITE GRATE 11w LED Module 4.0 lbs
SL-20-MDLLEDM1160 60° FLOOD OPTICS COMPOSITE GRATE 11w LED Module 4.0 lbs
SL-20-MDGLEDM11WF-BLT 160˚ WIDE FLOOD (NO OPTICS) ALUMINUM GRATE, BLACK TEXTURE 11w LED Module 4.0 lbs
SL-20-MDGLEDM1115-BLT 15° SPOT OPTICS ALUMINUM GRATE, BLACK TEXTURE 11w LED Module 4.0 lbs
SL-20-MDGLEDM1140-BLT 40° FLOOD OPTICS ALUMINUM GRATE, BLACK TEXTURE 11w LED Module 4.0 lbs
SL-20-MDGLEDM1160-BLT 60° FLOOD OPTICS ALUMINUM GRATE, BLACK TEXTURE 11w LED Module 4.0 lbs
SL-20-MDGLEDM11WF-BRS 160˚ WIDE FLOOD (NO OPTICS) BRASS GRATE 11w LED Module 5.0 lbs
SL-20-MDGLEDM1115-BRS 15° SPOT OPTICS BRASS GRATE 11w LED Module 5.0 lbs
SL-20-MDGLEDM1140-BRS 40° FLOOD OPTICS BRASS GRATE 11w LED Module 5.0 lbs
SL-20-MDGLEDM1160-BRS 60° FLOOD OPTICS BRASS GRATE 11w LED Module 5.0 lbs
120v Input: Add "120" to end of part number, prior to color code. For example, SL-20-MDLLEDM715-120-BLT
LIGHT DISTRIBUTIONS AND PHOTOMETRICS
Beam
Width foot
(m)

LED WELL LIGHTS
SL-20-MD LEDM7/-11/-15 SERIES
ORDERING INFORMATION 15w MODULE
 CATALOG NUMBER  OPTICS PACKAGE  LENS HOLDER / GRATE MATERIAL  LIGHT SOURCE  SHIP WEIGHT
SL-20-MDLLEDM15WF 160˚ WIDE FLOOD (NO OPTICS) COMPOSITE LENS HOLDER 15w LED Module 4.0 lbs.
SL-20-MDLLEDM1515 15° SPOT OPTICS COMPOSITE LENS HOLDER 15w LED Module 4.0 lbs
SL-20-MDLLEDM1540 40° FLOOD OPTICS COMPOSITE LENS HOLDER 15w LED Module 4.0 lbs
SL-20-MDLLEDM1560 60° FLOOD OPTICS 40° FLOOD OPTICS 15w LED Module 4.0 lbs
SL-20-MDLLEDM15WF-BLT 160˚ WIDE FLOOD (NO OPTICS) ALUMINUM LENS HOLDER, BLACK TEXTURE 15w LED Module 4.0 lbs
SL-20-MDLLEDM1515-BLT 15° SPOT OPTICS ALUMINUM LENS HOLDER, BLACK TEXTURE 15w LED Module 4.0 lbs
SL-20-MDLLEDM1540-BLT 40° FLOOD OPTICS ALUMINUM LENS HOLDER, BLACK TEXTURE 15w LED Module 4.0l bs
SL-20-MDLLEDM1560-BLT 60° FLOOD OPTICS ALUMINUM LENS HOLDER, BLACK TEXTURE 15w LED Module 4.0 lbs
SL-20-MDLLEDM15WF-BRS 160˚ WIDE FLOOD (NO OPTICS) BRASS LENS HOLDER 15w LED Module 5.0 lbs
SL-20-MDLLEDM1515-BRS 15° SPOT OPTICS BRASS LENS HOLDER 15w LED Module 5.0 lbs
SL-20-MDLLEDM1540-BRS 40° FLOOD OPTICS BRASS LENS HOLDER 15w LED Module 5.0 lbs
SL-20-MDLLEDM1560-BRS 60° FLOOD OPTICS BRASS LENS HOLDER 15w LED Module 5.0 lbs
SL-20-MDGLEDM15WF 160˚ WIDE FLOOD (NO OPTICS) COMPOSITE GRATE 15w LED Module 4.0 lbs
SL-20-MDGLEDM1515 15° SPOT OPTICS COMPOSITE GRATE 15w LED Module 4.0 lbs
SL-20-MDLLEDM1540 40° FLOOD OPTICS COMPOSITE GRATE 15w LED Module 4.0 lbs
SL-20-MDLLEDM1560 60° FLOOD OPTICS COMPOSITE GRATE 15w LED Module 4.0 lbs
SL-20-MDGLEDM15WF-BLT 160˚ WIDE FLOOD (NO OPTICS) ALUMINUM GRATE, BLACK TEXTURE 15w LED Module 4.0 lbs
SL-20-MDGLEDM1515-BLT 15° SPOT OPTICS ALUMINUM GRATE, BLACK TEXTURE 15w LED Module 4.0 lbs
SL-20-MDGLEDM1540-BLT 40° FLOOD OPTICS ALUMINUM GRATE, BLACK TEXTURE 15w LED Module 4.0 lbs
SL-20-MDGLEDM1560-BLT 60° FLOOD OPTICS ALUMINUM GRATE, BLACK TEXTURE 15w LED Module 4.0 lbs
SL-20-MDGLEDM15WF-BRS 160˚ WIDE FLOOD (NO OPTICS) BRASS GRATE 15w LED Module 5.0 lbs
SL-20-MDGLEDM1515-BRS 15° SPOT OPTICS BRASS GRATE 15w LED Module 5.0 lbs
SL-20-MDGLEDM1540-BRS 40° FLOOD OPTICS BRASS GRATE 15w LED Module 5.0 lbs
SL-20-MDGLEDM1560-BRS 60° FLOOD OPTICS BRASS GRATE 15w LED Module 5.0 lbs
120v Input: Add "120" to end of part number, prior to color code. For example, SL-20-MDLLEDM715-120-BLT
LIGHT DISTRIBUTIONS AND PHOTOMETRICS
Beam
Width foot
(m)